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AFNO/O18 (B) 

ELECTIONS TO THE ANAGING COMMITTEE TO BE HELD ON 24.09.2023 
LIST OF DEFAULTERS FOR PAYMENT OF SOCIETY DUES 

AIR FORCE AND NAVAL OFFICER CGHS LTD 

FLAT N0. 

122 

138 

273 

PLOT NO.11, SECTOR-7, DWARKA, NEW DELHI-110075 
(REGISTRATION NO.GH-477/80) 

274 

371 

643 

MAVAL OFFICER' 

P*New VDe!h 
710075 

NAME OF MEMBER 

Mrs. Minoti Banerjee 

Late. (Dr) BD. Vishwakarma 

Col Ranjan Wadhwa 

cGHS 

Col Ranjan Wadhwa 

Late Mrs. Chanchal Sachdeva 

Gp Capt SS Jarial 

15.08.2023 

Secretary 
Authorized Signatory 

AMOUNT 

(Rs) 

29143/ 

16709/ 

5986/ 

6381/ 

64699/ 

For and on þehalf of Air Force and Naval Officers CGHS Ltd 

14717/ 

Ka 
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